Activity
Commencement of classes

Selection of topic for
Assignments/Seminar/
Projects/Dissertations

Publication schedule for
presentations

Review of Progress of Projects
/Dissertation

Mid semester Examination

Review of Progress of Projects
/Dissertation

Last date for submission of
final draft of Projects
/Dissertation/ Assignments

End semester examination

Teaching Practice

Academic Calendar for LL.M./MBL Course

2016 ADMISSION

1sem

21.12.2016

04.01.2017

11.01.2017

22.02.2017

21.03.2017

31.03.2017

01.06.2017

16.06.2017

29.06.2017

Note: Projects include assignments

Sd/-
Dr. K. C. Sunny

Chairman, Board of Studies in Law (PG)

& Dean, Faculty of Law

Il Sem

19.07.2017

01.08.2017

08.08.2017

28.08.2017

12.09.2017

11.10.2017

14.11.2017

13.12.2017

Sd/-

REGISTRAR



Academic Calendar for LL.M./MBL Course

2015 ADMISSION

Activity Il sem
Commencement of classes 09.10.2016
Selection of topic for 17.10.2016

Assignments/Seminar/
Projects/Dissertations

Publication schedule for 26.10.2016
presentations

Review of Progress of Projects 14.11.2016
/Dissertation

Mid semester Examination 08.12.2016

Review of Progress of Projects 04.01.2017
/Dissertation

Last date for submission of 30.01.2017
final draft of Projects
/Dissertation

End semester examination 15.02.2017

Note: Projects include assignments

Sd/-
Dr. K. C. Sunny
Chairman, Board of Studies in Law (PG)
& Dean, Faculty of Law

Il Sem

03.03.2017

10.03.2017

14.03.2017

30.03.2017

02.06.2017

16.06.2017

03.07.2017

23.08.2017

Sd/-

REGISTRAR



Activity
Commencement of classes

Selection of topic for
Assignments/Seminar/
Projects/Dissertations

Publication schedule for
presentations

Review of Progress of Projects
/Dissertation

Mid semester Examination

Review of Progress of Projects
/Dissertation

Last date for submission of
final draft of Projects
/Dissertation

End semester examination

Viva Voce

Academic Calendar for LL.M/MBL Course

2014 Batch

111 sem

21.10.2016

01.11.2016

23.11.2016

Note: Projects include assignments

Sd/-
Dr. K. C. Sunny

Chairman, Board of Studies in Law (PG)
& Dean, Faculty of Law

1V Sem

01.12.2016

06.12.2016

13.12.2016

04.01.2017

06.02.2017

28.02.2017

10.03.2017

17.04.2017

22.05.2017

Sd/-
REGISTRAR



Activity
Commencement of classes

Selection of topic for
Assignments/Seminar/
Projects/Dissertations

Publication schedule for
presentations

Review of Progress of Projects
/Dissertation

Mid semester Examination

Review of Progress of Projects
/Dissertation

Last date for submission of
final draft of Projects
/Dissertation

End semester examination

Viva Voce

Academic Calendar for MBL Course

2013 Batch

V sem

17.10.2016

24.10.2016

28.10.2016

07.11.2016

28.11.2016

08.12.2016

01.03.2017

Note: Projects include assignments

Sd/-
Dr. K. C. Sunny

Chairman, Board of Studies in Law (PG)

& Dean, Faculty of Law

VI Sem

15.03.2017

20.03.2017

23.03.2017

01.06.2017

12.06.2017

30.06.2017

17.07.2017

16.08.2017

14.09.2017

Sd/-

REGISTRAR



